
In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                  99,236,952                                  99,236,952

2                                  89,625,129                                188,862,081

3                                110,231,809                                299,093,890

4                                  69,540,912                                368,634,802

5                                  18,561,160                                387,195,962

6                                  30,749,555                                417,945,517

7                                  20,742,637                                438,688,154

8                                  31,333,512                                470,021,666

9                                  14,573,752                                484,595,418

10                                    9,399,240                                493,994,658

11                                  19,944,494                                513,939,152

12                                  42,500,182                                556,439,334

Total                                556,439,334

Year 2023


